		Hi,Welcome to SeekIC  Sign In | Join Free | Forgot Password
				Suppliers
				DataSheet
				Exact Match
		Home
		For Buyer
		For Seller
		Circuit
		Manufacturer
		My Account
		IC Suppliers
		Blog
	 Part Number
	 Qty
	 Email
      Response in 12 hours
	Position: Home > SiteMap > Index H > Page 316
		  Index H : HYS72D64300EU-5-D,HYS72D32300HU-6-C,HYS64T128020EM-3S-C2,
			Quick search in letters:   ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ    0123456789
				HYS72D64300EU-5-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D32300HU-6-C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D32300HU-6-C are industry standard 184-Pin Unbuffered Double Data Rate SDRAM (UDIMM) organized as 16M ×64, 32M ×64 and 64M ×64 for non-parity and 32M × 72 and 64M × 72 for ECC main memory applications. The memor...
	HYS72D32300HU-5-C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D32300GBR6C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D32300GBR6C are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules suitable for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 32 M *72 (256 MB), 64 M *72 (512 MB) and 128 M *72...
	HYS72D32300GBR5C
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D32300GBR5C are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules suitable for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 32 M *72 (256 MB), 64 M *72 (512 MB) and 128 M *72...
	HYS72D32020GU-8-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D32020GU-8-A are industry standard 184-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) organized as 16M x 64 and 32M × 64 for non-parity and 16M x 72 and 32M x 72 for ECC main memory applications. The memory arra...
	HYS72D256320GBR-7-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D256320GBR-7-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D256320GBR-6-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D256320GBR-6-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D256320GBR-5-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D256320GBR-5-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D256320EBR-6-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D256320EBR-5-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D16000GU-8-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D16000GU-8-A are industry standard 184-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) organized as 16M x 64 and 32M × 64 for non-parity and 16M x 72 and 32M x 72 for ECC main memory applications. The memory arra...
	HYS72D128321EBR-6-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128321EBR-5-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128320HU-5-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128320HU-5-B are industry standard 184-Pin Unbuffered Dual-In-Line Memory Modules (UDIMM) organized as 64M ×64, 128M ×64 for non-parity and 64M ×72,128M ×72 for ECC main memory applications. The memory array is...
	HYS72D128320GU-6-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128320GU-6-A are industry standard 184-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) organized as 64M × 64 and 128M × 64 for non-parity and 64M x 72 and 128M x 72 for ECC main memory applications. The memory a...
	HYS72D128320EU-6-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128320EU-5-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128300GBR-7-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128300GBR-7-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D128300GBR-6-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128300GBR-6-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D128300GBR-5-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128300GBR-5-B are low profile versions of the standard Registered DIMM modules with 1.1" inch (28.58) and 1.2" inch (30,40 mm) height for 1U Server Applications. The Low Profile DIMM versions are available as 1...
	HYS72D128300EBR-6-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128300EBR-5-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS72D128020GR-7-B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS72D128020GR-7-B are industry standard 184-pin 8-byte Dual in-lineMemory Modules (DIMMs) organized as 32M × 72 (256MB), 64M × 72 (512MB) and 128M × 72 (1GB). The memory array is designed with Double Data Rate Synch...
	HYS64V8220GU-8B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V8220GU-8B are an industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Module (DIMM) which are organised as 4M x 64, 4M x 72 in an one bank and 8M x 64, 8M x72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with...
	HYS64V8220GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V8220GU-8 are an industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Module (DIMM) which are organised as 4M x 64, 4M x 72 in an one bank and 8M x 64, 8M x72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with ...
	HYS64V8220GU-10
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V8220GU-10 are an industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Module (DIMM) which are organised as 4M x 64, 4M x 72 in an one bank and 8M x 64, 8M x72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with...
	HYS64V8200GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V8200GU-8 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 8M x 64, 8M x 72 in 1 bank and 16M x 64 and 16M x72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with 6...
	HYS64V8200GDL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
These INFINEON HYS64V8200GDL modules are industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which are organised as 8Mx64 (64MByte) and 16x64 (128MByte) high spee...
	HYS64V8000GU-10
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V8000GU-10 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 8M x 64 and 8M x 72 high speed memory arrays designed with Synchronous DRAMs (SDRAMs) for non-parity and...
	HYS64V64220GU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V64220GU are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 64M * 64 and 64M * 72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with 256M Synchronous DRAMs (SDRAMs) ...
	HYS64V64220GBDL8-D
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
This INFINEON HYS64V64220GBDL8-D module is an industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which is organised as 64Mx64 high speed array in two memory bank...
	HYS64V64220GBDL7.5
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
This INFINEON module of the HYS64V64220GBDL7.5 is an industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which is organised as 64Mx64 high speed array in two memo...
	HYS64V64220GBDL-7
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
This INFINEON module of the HYS64V64220GBDL-7 is an industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which is organised as 64Mx64 high speed array in two memor...
	HYS64V32300GU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V32300GU are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 32M * 64 and 32M * 72 in 1 memory bank high speed memory arrays designed with 256M Synchronous DRAMs (SDRA...
	HYS64V32220GU-8B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V32220GU-8B are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 16M x64, 16M ´ 72, 32M x64 and 32M x72 in 1 bank and 32M x 64, 32M x72, 64M x 64 and 64M x72 in t...
	HYS64V32220GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V32220GU-8 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 16M x64, 16M ´ 72, 32M x64 and 32M x72 in 1 bank and 32M x 64, 32M x72, 64M x 64 and 64M x72 in tw...
	HYS64V32220GDL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
This INFINEON HYS64V32220GDL modules are industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which are organised as x64 high speed memory arrays designed for use ...
	HYS64V2200GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V2200GU-8 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 2M x 64, 2M x 72 in 1 bank and 4M x 64 and 4M x 72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with Sy...
	HYS64V2200GU-10
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V2200GU-10 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 2M x 64, 2M x 72 in 1 bank and 4M x 64 and 4M x 72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with S...
	HYS64V16302GU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V16302GU is an industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Module (DIMM) which is organized as 16M * 64 in an one bank high speed memory arrays designed with 256 Mbit Synchronous DRAMs for non-parity ap...
	HYS64V16300GU-8-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V16300GU-8-C2 are industry-standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual In-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 16M * 64, 16M * 72 in 1 bank and 32M * 64 and 32M * 72 in two banks of high-speed memory arrays desig...
	HYS64V16300GU-7-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V16300GU-7-C2 are industry-standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual In-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 16M * 64, 16M * 72 in 1 bank and 32M * 64 and 32M * 72 in two banks of high-speed memory arrays desig...
	HYS64V16220GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V16220GU-8 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 8M x 64, 8M x 72 in 1 bank and 16M x 64 and 16M x72 in two banks high speed memory arrays designed with ...
	HYS64V16220GDL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
These INFINEON HYS64V16220GDL modules are industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which are organised as 8Mx64 (64MByte) and 16x64 (128MByte) high spe...
	HYS64V16200GU-8
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V16200GU-8 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organized as 16M x64, 16M ´ 72, 32M x64 and 32M x72 in 1 bank and 32M x 64, 32M x72, 64M x 64 and 64M x72 in tw...
	HYS64V16200GDL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
This INFINEON HYS64V16200GDL modules are industry standard 144 pin 8-byte Synchronous DRAM (SDRAM) Small Outline Dual In-line Memory Modules (SO-DIMM) which are organised as x64 high speed memory arrays designed for use ...
	HYS64V1000GU-70
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V1000GU-70 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 1M x 64 and 1M x 72 high speed memory arrays designed with Synchronous DRAMs (SDRAMs) for non-parity and...
	HYS64V1000GU-60
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V1000GU-60 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 1M x 64 and 1M x 72 high speed memory arrays designed with Synchronous DRAMs (SDRAMs) for non-parity and...
	HYS64V1000GU-50
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64V1000GU-50 are industry standard 168-pin 8-byte Dual in-line Memory Modules (DIMMs) which are organised as 1M x 64 and 1M x 72 high speed memory arrays designed with Synchronous DRAMs (SDRAMs) for non-parity and...
	HYS64T64x00HU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T64x00HU module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB), 128M * 64(1 GB) and...
	HYS64T64020KM-37-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The INFINEON HYS64T64020KM-37-A module family are low profile Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as 32M * 64 and 64M * 64 organisation and density, in...
	HYS64T64020HM3SA
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The QIMONDA HYS64T64020HM3SA module family are Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology.DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB) and 64M * 64 (512 MB) organizat...
	HYS64T64020GDL-5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The INFINEON HYS64T64020GDL-5-A module family are low profile SO-DIMM modules with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as Non-ECC modules in 32M × 64 (256 MByte),64M × 64 (512 MByte) and 128M × 6...
	HYS64T64020EM-3S-B2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T64020EM-2.5-B2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T64000EU-25F-B2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T64000EU-25F-B2 module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2  technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB) and 128M *...
	HYS64T512622EDL-3S-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512622EDL-25F-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512622EDL-2.5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512022EDL-3S-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512022EDL-25F-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512022EDL-2.5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512020EU-25F-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T512020EU-2.5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T32x00HU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T32x00HU module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB), 128M * 64(1 GB) and...
	HYS64T32001HU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32001HU module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 16M * 64 (128MB), 32M * 64 (256MB), 64M * 64 (512MB) and as ECC...
	HYS64T32000KM-37-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The INFINEON HYS64T32000KM-37-A module family are low profile Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as 32M * 64 and 64M * 64 organisation and density, in...
	HYS64T32000HU3A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T32000HU3A module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256MB),  64M * 64 (512MB), 128M * 64 (1GB) ...
	HYS64T32000HM5A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32000HM5A module family are Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology.DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB) and 64M * 64 (512 MB) organization and d...
	HYS64T32000HM3SA
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32000HM3SA module family are Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology.DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB) and 64M * 64 (512 MB) organization and ...
	HYS64T32000HM3.7A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32000HM3.7A module family are Unbuffered Micro-DIMM modules "MDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology.DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB) and 64M * 64 (512 MB) organization and...
	HYS64T32000HDL25FB
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32000HDL25FB module family are small outline DIMM modules "SO-DIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB) and 128M * 64(1 GB...
	HYS64T32000GDL-5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T32000GDL-5-A module family are low profile SO-DIMM modules with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as Non-ECC modules in 32M × 64 (256 MByte),64M × 64 (512 MByte) and 128M × 64 (1 GByt...
	HYS64T320]00EU-25F-B2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T320]00EU-25F-B2 module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2  technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB) and 128M * 64 (1 ...
	HYS64T256020HU3SA
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T256020HU3SA module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs with 30,0 mmheight based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 256M * 64 (2 GB), and as ECC modules in 256M * 72 (2 GB) orga...
	HYS64T256020HU3A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T256020HU3A module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs with 30,0 mmheight based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 256M * 64 (2 GB), and as ECC modules in 256M * 72 (2 GB) organ...
	HYS64T256020EU-3S-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EU-3B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T256020EU-3B module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 256M * 64 (2 GB) and as ECC modules in 256M * 72 (2 GB) organ...
	HYS64T256020EU3.7B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T256020EU3.7B module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 256M * 64 (2 GB) and as ECC modules in 256M * 72 (2 GB) orga...
	HYS64T256020EU-25F-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EU-2.5-C4
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EU-2.5-C2
Mfg:Qimonda    D/C:09+    Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EU-2.5B
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T256020EU-2.5B module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 256M * 64 (2 GB) and as ECC modules in 256M * 72 (2 GB) org...
	HYS64T256020EU-19F-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EU-1.9-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDV-3S-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDV-2.5C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDL-3S-C2
Mfg:Qimonda    D/C:08+    Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDL-25FC2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDL-2.5C4
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDL-2.5C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T256020EDL
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T256020EDL module family are small outline DIMM modules "SO-DIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 128M * 64 (1GB) and 256M * 64 (2 GB) organization ...
	HYS64T16000HU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T16000HU module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 16M * 64 (128MB), 32M * 64 (256MB), 64M * 64 (512MB) and as ECC...
	HYS64T128x20HU
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T128x20HU module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M * 64 (512 MB), 128M * 64(1 GB) and as ECC...
	HYS64T128021GDL-5-A
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The HYS64T128021GDL-5-A module family are low profile SO-DIMM modules with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2 technology. DIMMs are available as Non-ECC modules in 32M × 64 (256 MByte),64M × 64 (512 MByte) and 128M × 64 (1 GBy...
	HYS64T128020EU-25F-B2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
The Qimonda HYS64T128020EU-25F-B2 module family are unbuffered DIMM modules "UDIMMs" with 30,0 mm height based on DDR2  technology. DIMMs are available as non-ECC HYS64T128020EU-25F-B2 modules in 32M * 64 (256 MB), 64M *...
	HYS64T128020EMV-3S-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T128020EMV-2.5C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other
	HYS64T128020EM-3S-C2
Vendor:Other    Category:Other